

Do YOU Want Winners Like This? Virnon 16/1 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win San Quentin 7/1 Win Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on Early Odds, Farly Odds website

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	31st	17:50 Redcar	Oliver's Betty	5.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	28.43
Single	31st	15:15 Huntingdon	Lord Apparelli	9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	29.43
Single	31st	15:00 Cartmel	Dr Robin	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	30.43
ingle	31st	14:25 Cartmel	Liffeydale Dreamer	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	31.43
ingle	30th	16:32 Uttoxeter	Renwick	8.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	32.43
ingle	30th	15:30 Navan	Laelaps	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	33.43
ingle	29th	17:30 Ffos Las	Get An Oscar	10.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	34.43
ingle	29th	15:45 Beverley	Queen's Sargent	10.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	35.43
Single	29th	13:35 Cartmel	See The Sea	7.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	36.43
Single	28th	20:50 Pontefract	Lezardrieux	6.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	37.43
Single	28th	19:45 Pontefract	Crimson King	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	38.43
Single	28th	19:30 Stratford	Bletchley Castle	13.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	39.43
ingle	28th	15:25 Brighton	Junoesque	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	40.43
Single	28th		Ey Up Its Mick	9.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	41.43
ingle	27th	18:50 Sandown		6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	42.43
Single	27th	17:45 Sandown	King's Castle	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	43.43
Single	27th	14:30 Ripon	Wholelotafun	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	44.43
Single	27th	13:00 Worcester	Proper Ticket	9.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	45.43
Single	26th	17:10 Hamilton	Lady Celia	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	46.43
Single	26th	15:10 Hamilton	Finally Mine	5.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	47.43
Single	25th	16:38 Musselburgh	Three Castles	11.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	48.43
Single	25th	20:05 Lingfield	Bird For Life	14.00	1.00	Win	1	13.00	49.43
Single	24th	20:15 Windsor	Sandyman	6.00	1.00	Race Cancelled	-	0.00	36.43
Single	24th	17:20 Brighton	Mostallim	6.00	1.00	Win	1	3.25	36.43
Single	24th	16:45 Brighton	Sky Blue Thinking	10.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	33.18
Single	24th	15:40 Brighton	Stigwood	9.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	34.18
Single	24th	14:30 Wolverhampto n	Super Julius	8.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	35.18
Single	24th	14:00 Wolverhampto	Trinity Girl	11.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	36.18
Single	23rd	15:30 Nottingham	Qaysar	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	37.18
Single	23rd	15:05 Fakenham	Kapsize	6.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	38.18
Single	22nd	19:25 Lingfield	Embolden	17.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	39.18
ingle	22nd	17:55 Lingfield	Gift Of Kings	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	40.18
Single	22nd	15:50 York	Pendleton	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	41.18
Single	22nd	15:00 Haydock	Nebulosa	7.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	35.68
Single	22nd	14:25 Haydock	Future Investment	7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	36.68
Single	21st	18:40 Worcester	Wagner	9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	37.68
Single	21st	16:35 Goodwood	Good Listener	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	38.68
Single	21st		Greenside	10.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	39.68

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	21st	13:20 Bath	Victory Rose	5.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	40.68
Single	20th	17:05 Chelmsford City	Lets Go Lucky	8.50	1.00	Win	1	7.50	41.68
Single	20th	14:55 Market Rasen	Thistle Do Nicely	5.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	34.18
Single	20th	14:30 Wolverhampto n	Shuthoor	13.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	35.18
Single	20th	13:00 Lingfield	Das Kapital	10.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	36.18
Single	19th	17:30 Ayr	Tukhoom	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	37.18
Single	19th	16:20 Ayr	Digital	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	38.18
Single	19th	15:20 Ayr	Pholas	17.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	39.18
Single	18th	19:25 Huntingdon	Stoney Mountain	5.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	40.18
Single	18th	18:35 Hexham	Real Armani	5.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	41.18
Single	18th	14:55 Nottingham	Envega	11.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	42.18
Single	18th	14:10 Brighton	Hedging	6.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	43.18
Single	17th	19:20 Windsor	Punchbowl Flyer	8.00	1.00	Win	1	5.95	44.18
Single	17th	16:50 Redcar	Navajo Spring	7.00	1.00	Win	1	5.40	38.23
Single	17th	16:15 Redcar	Army Of India	7.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	32.83
Single	17th	16:05 Ffos Las	Leroy Brown	6.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	33.83
Single	17th	15:30 Ffos Las	Billy Bronco	12.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	34.83
Single	16th	17:05 Ripon	Tom Tulliver	15.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	35.83
Single	16th	14:47 Stratford	Bardd	5.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	36.83
Single	15th	17:00 Newmarket	May Remain	6.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	37.83
Single	15th	13:40 Bangor- On-Dee	Loch Garman Aris	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	38.83
Single	14th	16:25 Newbury	Oceanline	8.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	32.33
Single	14th	15:50 Newmarket	Jean Baptiste	4.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	33.33
Single	14th	15:40 York	Tom Collins	10.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	34.33
Single	13th	19:50 Newmarket	Without Revenge	9.50	1.00	Win	1	8.50	34.33
Single	13th	19:05 Fontwell	The Raven's Return	11.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	25.83
Single	13th	17:00 Newmarket	Babindi	8.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	26.83
Single	13th	13:15 Salisbury		26.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	27.83
Single	12th	18:40 Perth	Late Date	19.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	28.83
Single	12th	17:30 Dundalk	Eglish	4.33	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	29.83
Single	12th	15:20 Newton Abbot	Jobesgreen Lad	9.50	1.00	Race Cancelled	-	0.00	30.83
Single	11th	19:05 Ayr	Tommy G	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	30.83
Single	11th	14:37 Sedgefield	Two Blondes	7.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	25.33
Single	11th	13:35 Sedgefield	My Renaissance	9.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	26.33
Single	10th	20:20 Southwell	First Quest	10.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	27.33
Single	10th	18:40 Killarney	Easy Game	5.50	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	28.33
Single	10th	16:20 Ffos Las	Tudors Treasure	11.00	1.00	Win	1	10.00	29.33
Single	10th	15:15 Ffos Las	Winningseveryt hing	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	19.33
Single	10th	14:15 Catterick	Euro Implosion	8.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	20.33
Single	9th	16:08 Plumpton	Story Of Friends	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	21.33
Single	9th	14:15 Leopardstown	Numerian	7.50	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	22.33
Single	8th	17:35 Haydock	The King Of May	8.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	23.33
Single	8th	15:25 Lingfield	Meu Amor	11.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	24.33
Single	8th	14:30 Ascot	Laafy	8.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	25.33
		1						1	

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	8th	14:10 Hexham	Kalaharry	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	26.33
Single	8th	13:40 Lingfield	Inchicore	4.50	1.00	Win	1	3.50	20.83
Single	7th	20:20 Ripon	Yorkshire Lady	4.33	1.00	Win	1	3.33	17.33
Single	7th	19:30 Nottingham	Baashir	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	14
Single	7th	18:50 Ripon	Get Boosting	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	15
Single	6th	18:30 Tipperary	Ajijic	8.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	4
Single	6th	14:25 Huntingdon	Little Light	17.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	5
Single	5th	16:40 Newton Abbot	She's A Novelty	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	6
Single	5th	14:30 Newton Abbot	Huntsman Son	7.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	7
Single	5th	13:55 Kelso	Baron De Midleton	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	8
Single	4th	17:15 Southwell	Renwick	12.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	9
Single	4th	19:30 Wolverhampto n	Abel Tasman	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	10
Single	4th	15:05 Lingfield	Four Adaay	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	3.5
Single	4th	14:20 Ayr	Bafana Blue	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-1
Single	4th	14:00 Lingfield	Creek Harbour	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	0
Single	3rd	16:45 Kempton	Progressive	5.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-5.5
Single	3rd	16:10 Kempton	Peterborough	11.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-4.5
Single	3rd	15:50 Warwick	Silver Nickel	9.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-3.5
Single	3rd	15:45 Curragh	New Emerald Bay	15.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-2.5
Single	3rd	15:35 Kempton	Top Man	11.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-1.5
Single	2nd	14:05 Salisbury	Ispahan	5.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-0.5
Single	2nd	13:50 Newmarket	Global Storm	4.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	0.5
Single	1st	16:40 Uttoxeter	Gateway To Europe	11.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	1.5
Single	1st	16:25 Thirsk	Eeh Bah Gum	7.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	2.5
Single	1st	16:15 Newmarket	Chil Chil	5.50	1.00	Win	1	4.50	3.5
Single	1st	15:35 Uttoxeter	Minellacelebrati on	11.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-1

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025